For awards purposes, each county/parish is its own region - except those followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

[t/
Parish/School Name

ALABAMA
Autauga - 1
Pratville HS
De Kalb - 1
Fort Payne HS
Jefferson - 2
AL Sch. of Fine Arts
Hoover HS
Vestavia Hills HS
Lee - 1
Auburn HS
Madison - 1
Grissom HS
Huntsville HS
Randolph School
Mobile - 1
Alabama School of

St. Paul's Episcopal School
Montgomery - 1
LAMP HS

Stephen A, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Enrico C, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Wei Ja C, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Rami D, Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana, LA
Karyn D, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Aubrey H, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Jerry H, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Soojin K, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Do Yon K, Auburn HS, AL

Tia K, Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Stephen A - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Jerry H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Do Yon K- Auburn HS, AL

Jong L - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Botong M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Animesh M - Grissom HS, AL
Eric N - Thompson High School, AL
Ruchir R - LAMP HS, AL

Devin S - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Daniel B - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Enrico C - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Bill C - Grissom HS, AL

Wei Ja C - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Wesley C - Hoover HS, AL
Aubrey H - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Jake H - Spain Park HS, AL

Stuart L - Spain Park HS, AL
Xianming L - Hoover HS, AL

Silin L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Ash N - Grissom HS, AL

Sahil P - Randolph School, AL

#1 #2 TOT

15

12

30

30

30

22

30

18

28

24
22

26

13

29

26

30

24

26

12

26

19
16

24

15

25

59

56

60

46

56

30

54

43
38

50

PO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

NOVEMBER 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

Parish/School Name

St. James School
Shelby - 1

Pelham HS

Spain Park HS

Thompson High School
LOUISIANA
Bossier - 3

Airline HS
Lafayette - 3

Episcopal Sch. of Acadiana

St. Thomas More HS
Saint Tammany - 3

Pope John Paul Il HS
MISSISSIPPI
Harrison - 4

Harrison Central HS
Hinds - 4

Jackson Preparatory Sch
Lowndes - 4

MS Sch-Math & Sci

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Stuart L, Spain Park HS, AL

Jong L, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Yilan L, Hoover HS, AL

Botong M, Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Animesh M, Grissom HS, AL

Foard N, Randolph School, AL

Eric N, Thompson High School, AL
Tanvi R, MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Ruchir R, LAMP HS, AL

Devin S, AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Shannon W - Grissom HS, AL
Jefferson Z - AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Jae Hyuk C - Auburn HS, AL

Kayvon D - Grissom HS, AL

Wendy F - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Mikhail G - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Chaerin K- LAMP HS, AL

Soojin K- Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Tia K- Vestavia Hills HS, AL

Jack L - Hoover HS, AL

Wendi L - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Andrew M - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Darien M - Thompson High School, AL
Sarah S - Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
Mackenzie S - Airline HS, LA

Nick S - Grissom HS, AL

Marshall S - Hoover HS, AL

Janice W - Hoover HS, AL

Gene Y - Vestavia Hills HS, AL
Benny Z - MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS

11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

#1 #2 TOT
17 15 32

27

20

23

22
15

16

12

25

22

23

21

21

20

23

26

50

36

44

43
28

36

21

48

48



Vestavia Hills HS, AL
AL Sch. of Fine Arts, AL
Grissom HS, AL

Hoover HS, AL
Randolph School, AL

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

60
59
56
56
54

LAMP HS, AL

Spain Park HS, AL

Jackson Preparatory Sch, MS
MS Sch-Math & Sci, MS
Auburn HS, AL

50
50
48
48
46



